Today’s networks have become increasingly
more complex, due in part to the rapid
adoption of Internet of Things (IoT) devices
which are often difficult to detect and
manage. In order to leverage the operational
efficiencies of mobile and IoT, many
organizations are deploying a wide range
of devices, without fully understanding the

R0Z79AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 5K Devices for 3-Year E-STU
R0Z80AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 10K Devices for 3-Year E-STU
Ordering information
Visit ArubaNetworks.com
Make the right purchase decision.
Contact our presales specialists.
Chat now (sales)
Get updates
Call now
Data sheet
The Cyber CatalystSM program, leading
cyber insurers evaluate and identify
solutions they consider effective in
reducing cyber risk. Participating
insurers include Allianz; AXIS; AXA XL,
a division of AXA; Beazley; CFC; Munich
Re; Sompo International; and Zurich
North America. Microsoft is a technical
advisor to the program.
Data sheet
Part number Description
Subscription licenses (3-year)
R0Z81AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 25K Devices for 3-Year E-STU
R0Z82AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 50K Devices for 3-Year E-STU
R0Z83AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100K Devices for 3-Year E-STU
Subscription licenses (5-year)
R0Z84AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100 Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z85AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 500 Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z86AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 1K Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z87AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 2500 Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z88AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 5K Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z89AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 10K Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z90AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 25K Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z91AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 50K Devices for 5-Year E-STU
R0Z92AAE HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100K Devices for 5-Year E-STU
Ordering information